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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 1998
1. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 03:05,41

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:30,85 03:05,41

2. Alena Schmiedel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:07,64
01:31,73 03:07,64

3. Frauke Striegler 1998 SVV Plauen 03:15,60
01:37,08 03:15,60

4. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:17,94
01:36,54 03:17,94

5. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 03:24,92
01:37,47 03:24,92

6. Marie Steger 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:26,81
01:39,20 03:26,81

7. Charline Kunze 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:30,98
01:43,43 03:30,98

8. Jessy Oswald 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:34,56
01:45,21 03:34,56

9. Käthe Wagner 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:36,29
01:46,44 03:36,29

10. Sissi Lebeck 1998 SVV Plauen 03:47,96
01:50,98 03:47,96

11. Nadine Hartwig 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:51,60
01:53,07 03:51,60

12. Paula Franke 1998 SSV Freiberg 04:16,74
02:05,08 04:16,74

Disqualifikation
Rebecca Zech 1998 SSV Freiberg 14:32 Uhr
Der Schwimmer hat bei der zweiten Wende die Wand nicht berührt.

Jahrgang 1997
1. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:46,23

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:21,49 02:46,23

2. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 02:57,92
01:29,62 02:57,92

3. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:58,41
01:27,69 02:58,41

4. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:01,68
01:29,65 03:01,68

5. Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:06,77
01:32,70 03:06,77

6. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 03:06,85
01:31,46 03:06,85

7. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:07,25
01:32,53 03:07,25

8. Sally Lindner 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:07,84
01:34,55 03:07,84

9. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:09,15
01:34,97 03:09,15

10. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:15,31
01:37,01 03:15,31

11. Jule Lißner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:16,22
01:40,45 03:16,22

12. Luise Donat 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 03:17,40
01:38,51 03:17,40

13. Michaela Ebert 1997 SVV Plauen 03:20,01
01:39,28 03:20,01
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 1997
14. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:24,45

01:40,72 03:24,45

15. Katja Reichert 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:30,99
01:43,73 03:30,99

Jahrgang 1996
1. Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:51,51

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:24,11 02:51,51

2. Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:56,33
01:26,33 02:56,33

3. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 03:03,78
01:29,04 03:03,78

4. Freya Striegler 1996 SVV Plauen 03:12,61
01:33,12 03:12,61

5. Christin Günther 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:26,70
01:42,57 03:26,70

6. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 03:35,24
01:43,83 03:35,24

Jahrgang 1995
1. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:41,09

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:19,13 02:41,09

2. Sabrina Tastler 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,49
01:21,95 02:48,49

3. Katja Drechsler 1995 SSV Freiberg 02:48,66
01:20,77 02:48,66

4. Lisa Matthes 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:52,27
01:25,40 02:52,27

5. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:52,57
01:26,00 02:52,57

6. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:59,24
01:28,99 02:59,24

7. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 03:00,33
01:28,61 03:00,33

8. Sarah Leonhardt 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:00,35
01:30,16 03:00,35

Jahrgang 1994
1. Anika Ebell 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:36,66

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:16,96 02:36,66

2. Sophia Stange 1994 SSV Freiberg 02:44,33
01:18,51 02:44,33

3. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,26
01:23,65 02:48,26

4. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:54,77
01:24,74 02:54,77

5. Julia Kapr 1994 SSV Freiberg 02:55,51
01:23,51 02:55,51

Nicht am Start
Stephanie Schönfeld 1994 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 1993
1. Sophie Wahsner 1993 SSV Freiberg 02:37,73

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:17,03 02:37,73

2. Anne Reichelt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:40,47
01:18,34 02:40,47

3. Laura Dathan 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,83
01:19,75 02:42,83

4. Lisa-Marie Wegner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,92
01:19,54 02:42,92

5. Lorena Zwifka 1993 Schwimmteam Erzgebirge 02:43,53
01:20,66 02:43,53

6. Maxi Kossak 1993 SV Zwickau 04 02:53,52
01:24,49 02:53,52

Jahrgang 1992
1. Sophie Beyrich 1992 SV 1990 Zschopau 03:22,48

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:36,48 03:22,48

Jahrgang 1991
1. Anne Meyer 1991 SV 07 Annaberg 03:04,88

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:29,55 03:04,88

Jahrgang 1989 und 1990
1. Yvonne Hiller 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:31,88

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:12,36 02:31,88

2. Isabel Beyrich 1990 SV 1990 Zschopau 03:11,42
01:31,51 03:11,42

3. Susann Schneider 1990 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:29,63
01:40,98 03:29,63

Offene Wertung
1. Yvonne Hiller 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:31,88

Bezirksmeisterin 2008
01:12,36 02:31,88

2. Anika Ebell 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:36,66
01:16,96 02:36,66

3. Sophie Wahsner 1993 SSV Freiberg 02:37,73
01:17,03 02:37,73

4. Anne Reichelt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:40,47
01:18,34 02:40,47

5. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:41,09
01:19,13 02:41,09

6. Laura Dathan 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,83
01:19,75 02:42,83

7. Lisa-Marie Wegner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,92
01:19,54 02:42,92

8. Lorena Zwifka 1993 Schwimmteam Erzgebirge 02:43,53
01:20,66 02:43,53

9. Sophia Stange 1994 SSV Freiberg 02:44,33
01:18,51 02:44,33

10. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:46,23
01:21,49 02:46,23

11. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,26
01:23,65 02:48,26
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Rücken Frauen
Offene Wertung
12. Sabrina Tastler 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,49

01:21,95 02:48,49

13. Katja Drechsler 1995 SSV Freiberg 02:48,66
01:20,77 02:48,66

14. Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:51,51
01:24,11 02:51,51

15. Lisa Matthes 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:52,27
01:25,40 02:52,27

16. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:52,57
01:26,00 02:52,57

17. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 02:52,90
01:24,23 02:52,90

18. Maxi Kossak 1993 SV Zwickau 04 02:53,52
01:24,49 02:53,52

19. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:54,77
01:24,74 02:54,77

20. Julia Kapr 1994 SSV Freiberg 02:55,51
01:23,51 02:55,51

21. Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:56,33
01:26,33 02:56,33

22. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 02:57,92
01:29,62 02:57,92

23. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:58,41
01:27,69 02:58,41

24. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:59,24
01:28,99 02:59,24

25. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 03:00,33
01:28,61 03:00,33

26. Sarah Leonhardt 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:00,35
01:30,16 03:00,35

27. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:01,68
01:29,65 03:01,68

28. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 03:03,78
01:29,04 03:03,78

29. Anne Meyer 1991 SV 07 Annaberg 03:04,88
01:29,55 03:04,88

30. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 03:05,41
01:30,85 03:05,41

31. Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:06,77
01:32,70 03:06,77

32. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 03:06,85
01:31,46 03:06,85

33. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:07,25
01:32,53 03:07,25

34. Alena Schmiedel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:07,64
01:31,73 03:07,64

35. Sally Lindner 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:07,84
01:34,55 03:07,84

36. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:09,15
01:34,97 03:09,15

37. Isabel Beyrich 1990 SV 1990 Zschopau 03:11,42
01:31,51 03:11,42

38. Freya Striegler 1996 SVV Plauen 03:12,61
01:33,12 03:12,61

39. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:15,31
01:37,01 03:15,31

40. Frauke Striegler 1998 SVV Plauen 03:15,60
01:37,08 03:15,60
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Rücken Frauen
Offene Wertung
41. Jule Lißner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:16,22

01:40,45 03:16,22

42. Luise Donat 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 03:17,40
01:38,51 03:17,40

43. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:17,94
01:36,54 03:17,94

44. Michaela Ebert 1997 SVV Plauen 03:20,01
01:39,28 03:20,01

45. Sophie Beyrich 1992 SV 1990 Zschopau 03:22,48
01:36,48 03:22,48

46. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:24,45
01:40,72 03:24,45

47. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 03:24,92
01:37,47 03:24,92

48. Christin Günther 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:26,70
01:42,57 03:26,70

49. Marie Steger 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:26,81
01:39,20 03:26,81

50. Susann Schneider 1990 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:29,63
01:40,98 03:29,63

51. Charline Kunze 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:30,98
01:43,43 03:30,98

52. Katja Reichert 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:30,99
01:43,73 03:30,99

53. Jessy Oswald 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:34,56
01:45,21 03:34,56

54. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 03:35,24
01:43,83 03:35,24

55. Käthe Wagner 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:36,29
01:46,44 03:36,29

56. Sissi Lebeck 1998 SVV Plauen 03:47,96
01:50,98 03:47,96

57. Nadine Hartwig 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:51,60
01:53,07 03:51,60

58. Paula Franke 1998 SSV Freiberg 04:16,74
02:05,08 04:16,74

Disqualifikation
Rebecca Zech 1998 SSV Freiberg 14:32 Uhr
Der Schwimmer hat bei der zweiten Wende die Wand nicht berührt.

Nicht am Start
Stephanie Schönfeld 1994 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna ENM


